Parent Survey - December 2019

Number of Responses = 610

SA A D SD +
1 | My child has settled well into year * 57 41 1 0 99
2 | My child enjoys school 36 57 6 1 93
3 | The school keeps my child safe 51 47 1 0 99
4 | My child is not bullied or harassed at school 46 47 5 2 93
5 | Iam kept well informed about my child’s progress 34 59 6 0 94
6 | | am aware of my child’s target grades 46 51 3 0 97
7 | My child is making good progress 38 58 4 1 95
8 | Staff expect my child to work hard and do his or her best 50 49 1 0 99
9 | The school provides appropriate homework 31 61 7 1 92
10 | Teaching is good 38 60 3 0 97
11 | Pupils behave well 19 72 8 0 92
12 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour 26 65 8 1 91
13 | My child receives good pastoral support 33 63 3 0 97
14 | The school helps me to support my child’s learning 32 62 5 1 94
15 | The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 21 68 10 1 89
16 | The school seeks the views of parents and takes account of 27 64 8 1 91
their suggestions/ concerns
17 | | feel comfortable about approaching the school with 44 52 4 0 95
questions, problems or complaints
18 | Communication between school and home is good 36 57 7 1 93
19 | Staff encourage my child to become mature and 44 55 1 0 99
independent
20 | There is a good range of activities that my child finds 32 60 8 0 91
interesting and enjoyable
21 | The school makes sure that my child is well prepared for the 46 50 4 0 96
future
22 | The school meets my child’s particular needs 38 58 1 96
23 | The school is led and managed effectively 44 54 1 97
24 | Learning Review Day is beneficial for reviewing my child’s 37 51 3 88
progress
25 | Overall, | am happy with my child’s experience at Willink 45 52 2 0 98

SA = Strongly Agree
A =Agree

D = Disagree

SD = Strongly Agree




